
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
July      02, 2024

David Gordon

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: Joe Ng

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

424 ELLIS ST
1404 IRVING ST
820 LAGUNA HONDA BL
1875 MISSION ST
930 POST ST
98 SEACLIFF AV
2 TURK ST

WINDELER LLC
ARTAL FAMILY LP
O'KEEFFE WILLIAM
1875 MISSION STREET PARTNERS
SF MULTIFAMILY IV PROPERTY OW
AHMED A ELTOUKHY REVOC TRUS
25 MASON STREET LLC

Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam

7Total Cases:

202307309
202421528
202184157
202420759
202418427
202316531
202420073

Code Enforcement  Cases

Owner/
Rep


