

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: July 02, 2024

At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194

DBI Hearing Officer: David Gordon HIS / CES Representative: Joe Ng

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Code Enforcement Cases					
424 ELLIS ST	Lam	WINDELER LLC	202307309		
1404 IRVING ST	Lam	ARTAL FAMILY LP	202421528		
820 LAGUNA HONDA BL	Lam	O'KEEFFE WILLIAM	202184157		
1875 MISSION ST	Lam	1875 MISSION STREET PARTNERS	202420759		
930 POST ST	Lam	SF MULTIFAMILY IV PROPERTY OV	202418427		
98 SEACLIFF AV	Lam	AHMED A ELTOUKHY REVOC TRU	202316531		
2 TURK ST	Lam	25 MASON STREET LLC	202420073		

Total Cases: 7